

2 June 2008

PRESS RELEASE

DSV Air & Sea Holding A/S acquires full ownership of DSV Air & Sea Pvt. Ltd., India.

Today, DSV Air & Sea Holding A/S (a DSV Group company) purchased the remaining 28% of the shares in DSV Air & Sea Pvt. Ltd., which is now wholly owned.

The acquisition has taken place as part of the efforts of the DSV Group to further strengthen its presence in India and thereby obtain an increased share of the growth in Asia and Oceania, where DSV is represented by its own companies in 14 countries and has more than 1,000 employees.

The budgeted revenue of DSV Air & Sea Pvt. Ltd. for 2008 is DKK 140 million, and the company has 86 employees working at the four locations in India.

Any questions may be addressed to Peter Larsen, Vice President of DSV Air & Sea Holding A/S, tel. +45 43 20 30 40.

DSV A/S, Banemarksvej 58, DK-2605 Brøndby, tel. +45 43203040, fax +45 43203041, CVR No. 58233528, www.dsv.com

Global Transport and Logistics

DSV is a global supplier of transport and logistics services.

DSV has offices in more than 50 countries all over the world. Together with our partners and agents, we offer services in more than 100 countries, making DSV a truly global player. By our professional and advantageous overall solutions, the 18,500 DSV employees are expected to achieve a worldwide annual turnover of 35 billion kroner for 2008. www.dsv.com